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AY MOTOR

LOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

01-46

INGAPORE 575644
el: 6458 2283 Fax: 6459 8863
mail:kayautosg@yahoo.com

an Hwa Ngee

1 July 2018

5

stimate To Repair Audi A6 — SKA 99992
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o putty & spray painting
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A'{W} Jﬁ ﬂc.’-'farf
«72{-32 %t

rear bumper S S 2377.30~
rear bumper reinforcement 4; 600.31 «
rear bumper centre bracket ¢/ 189.70 -
rear bumper n/s bracket T 120.904
rear bumper reverse sensor @$ 220.97 Jher 241.94¢
rear end panel T 1573.60"
rear boot lid /U 2399,30/
rear boot n/s lamp J.. 989.70/
rear boot “Audi' badge “e. 139.89
rear boot 'A6”"emblem Ae. 117.20
rear boot '2.0T' emblem . 100.31-
LEK Auto Consultants hence nolify 9050.15
less 5% the Repaier of the following: 905.01
& To resurvy DtOMy SIS 5pry DaILNG
» To deplay demaged parts| dunng resarrey R
« Party proes am . cordirmangn
Ty vy 0 4 st P e 8145.14
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= Buteart K i AQDETe A DR NSLEENTS COrnscy 850.00
o repair & panelbeat rear boot parje ket iy e
dismantle & fit the above parts.| o Szcf 780.00

o

Total: §$ 9775.14

Jollars Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Five & Cents Fourteen Only)
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Nivitha (LKK Auto)
From; Janet Tan <janettan@eqinsurance.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 1 August 2018 1:32 PM
To: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)
Cc Team A (admin-a@lkkauto.com)'
Subject: RE: Our ref: GX22068B, Your ref: SKA9999Z-PRS
Attachments; 01082018132849-0001.pdf; EQIC-MARSD0002577-GX2206B-GIA.PDF
Dear Catherine Pt rx@'ﬁr{«_g v
Attach both parties’ report. M@ \n
ey
Please arrange to attend to the PRS and direct settle, if possible.
Regards,
Janet Tan
Senior Executive | Claims
L1}
t“"!a- las »’rr" Trernd
EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 64969032 | tel 65 65223 9433 ext 032 | fax 65 65223 4190
www.eginsurance.com.sg
." A Membwer of Cityytate @—'—'—

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify tf

From: Yahoo! [mailto:kayautosg@yahoo.com)|

Sent: Wednesday, August 1, 2018 1:26 PM

To: Janet Tan <janet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg>
Subject: Re: Our ref: GX2206B, Your ref: SKAG9992-PRS

Dear Ms Janet,

Thanks you for the E-mail.

We will select LKK Auto Consultants to survey our clients' vehicle No. SKA 09997
Kindly sent your appoint surveyor soonest possible.

Thanks & Regards

Teresa Lim

Kay Motor

Tel: 6458 2283
Fax: 6453 8863

On Tuesday, July 31, 2018, 7:03:17 PM PDT, Janet Tan <janel tan@eqinsurance com.sg> wrote:



a0
‘Without Prejudice
Save As To Costs

Dear Sir/Madam,

For pre repair survey request, please emalil to egiprs@eqinsurance com sg

We refer to your fax dated 31 July 2018.
We shall be appointing our surveyor to attend to the pre-repair survey of your client's vehicle.

Below is a list of motor surveyors in our panel. Please ravert within 2 working days if you agree or have
any abjections to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors. If we do not hear from you, you are
deemed to have agreed to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors listed by us. Alternatively, please
specify one or more of our proposed motor surveyors to the said assignment.

1) AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd 2) Automobile Inspection
Services Pte Ltd

Tel: 6255 0808
Tel: 6286 0155

Fax: 68499155
Fax: 6284 1539

Contact Person: Sophia

3) LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte | 4) Priority Services

Ltd
LBS. Auto Consultants Ple Ltis | 10 D20a4822
Tel: 6281 6690 / 62832866 Fax: 62963283

Fax: 6281 8748

Contact Person: Amy/ Grace Contact Person: Sharon

5) RT Appraisal Pte Ltd 6) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Tel: 67486076 Tel: 6256-3561
Fax: 67480361

Fax: 6741-4108
Contact Person: Elson/Elgene

7) Kelvin Automotive Appraising 8) Automotive Appraiser & Surveying
Services Services




. 4 Teb 81825263 Tel: 96623655

| Fax: 67461148 Fax: 67655662
Contact Person: Kelvin Contact Person: Mr Chee
9) JP Knights Pte Ltd 10) Appraisals Associates Pte Ltd
Tel: 63450068 Tel : 67472822
Fax: 63445328 Fax: 67470070

If you object to all the motor surveyors as proposed by us, please provide a list of at least 10 motor
surveyars whom you consider as suitable to appoint for our consideration. We shall revert to you within 2
working days

Meanwhile, we reserve our rights on Post-Repair Inspection, kindly contact us or our appointed surveyor
before you return your client's vehicle to him/her.

Regards,

Janet Tan
Senior Executive | Claims

edinsuronce

v G Torund

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9032 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 032 | fax 65 6223 4190
WWW.QINSUrance.co 1

,~.~ A Miembae of {tyvtate

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If vou are not the intended recipient, pleas



Hsiao Tuni (LKKAuto)

From: Yahoo! <kayautosg@yahoo,com>

Sent: Thursday, 25 October 2018 11:23 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: Your Ref: SKA 99992 *Our Ref: CC4/EQI18014086/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
GX 2206B(EQ) & SKA 9999Z ON 31/07/2018]

Attachments: Scan docu-1.jpg

Hi Hslac Tong,

Attached the Estimate for Vehicle - SKA 9999Z for your action
Kindly revert soonest possible.

Thanks & Regards
Teresa

Kay Motor

Tel: 6458 2283
Fax: 6459 88563

On Tuesday, August 7, 2018, 11:33:31 PM PDT, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto) <chewht @ Ikkauto.com:> wrote:

Your Ref: SKA 99992 Without Prejudice

Our Ref. CC4/EQI18014086/Kpb3

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 2206B(EQ) & SKA 9995Z ON 31/07/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability i1s clear / under
BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settiement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client's vehicle.

The final repair cos! is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor
1



Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with thndmln
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discoverad or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
tarms/settiement.”

Best Regards,
Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Au Consultams Pre Lud

"hone: 6TA2-3197 | email: chew bl kkouto.com | faxc: 67414 108

Rk 51, Pava Uk Indistrinl Poark. Lbi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



Hsiao Tuna SLKI{Autn!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Sunday, 18 November 2018 9:48 AM

To: "Yahoo!'

Subject: RE: Your Ref: SKA 99997 *Our Ref: CC4/EQI18014086/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

GX 2206B(EQ) & SKA 9999Z ON 31/07/2018)

Without Prejudice
Hi Teresa.

We have our principal instruction to revise offer as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair $4,92832
2. Loss of Rental (4days x $140.00) 5 640,00
TOTAL §55.568.32

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our above settlement Is made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of llability on
our part or on the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settiement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in
respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter enly. No reference shall be
made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Settlement and payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (for
settlement sum above 520,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all ariginal documents shall be retained by us after we have made
payment on the settlement sum.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: G742-3107 | email: chewhti@kkouto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrinl Park, Uy Avenuoe 1, #02-25 | $(q08933)

From: Yahoo! <kayautosg@yahoo.com>

Sent: Monday, 29 October 2018 5:01 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Your Ref: SKA 9999Z *Our Ref: CC4/EQI18014086/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 2206B(EQ) & SKA
99992 ON 31/07/2018]

Hi Hsiao Tong,

We reler to the above accidant.

Attached the LOD, Accident Report, Repair Invoices, Car Rental receipl
& Authorization Letter for your action,

Kindly rever



Thanks & Regards
Teresa

Kay Molor

Tel: 6458 2283
Fax: 6459 BBE3

On Friday, October 26, 2018, 9:43:49 PM PDT, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewh! @ Ikkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Hi,

Far cost of repair, recommended amount at P/P $4,928.32 with 4 repair days.

*** Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental recaipt) to
us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Please nole that all finalisation subject insurer’s approval,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably withoul parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affectinfluence on the Issues of liability/damages, elther party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
lerms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email; chewht@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108



Bl 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Yahoo! <kayautosg®yahoo.com=>
Sent: Thursday, 25 October 2018 11:23 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@ lkkauto.com>
Subject: Re: Your Ref: SKA 99892 *Our Ref: CC4/EQI18014086/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 2206B(EQ) &
SKA 9999Z ON 31/07/2018]

Hi Hsiao Tong,

Attached the Estimate for Vehicle - SKA 99992 for vour action

Kindly revert soones! possible.

Thanks & Regards

Teresa

Kay Motor

Tel: 6458 2283

Fax: 6459 8863

On Tuesday, August 7, 2018, 11:33:31 PM PDT, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewh! @ lkkauto.coms> wrote:

Your Ref. SKA 99882 Without Prejudice

Our Ref CC4/EQI1B0140B6/Kpb3

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 2206B(EQ) & SKA 9999Z ON 31/07/2018



We refer to the above matter

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under
BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
Intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liabllity,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affectiinfluence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settiement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewhi(@ikkauto com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



Hsiao Tnna [LI{KAutu!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Sunday, 18 November 2018 9:48 AM

To: Yahoo!'

Subject: RE: Your Ref; SKA 99987 *Our Ref; CC4/EQITRB014086/Kpb3 [ACTIDENT INVOLVING

GX 2206B(EQ) & S5KA 9999Z ON 31/07/2018]

Without Prejudice
Hi Teresq,

We have our principal instruction to revise offer as follows: -

1. Cost of Repalr $ 492832
2. Loss of Rental [4days x $160.00) 3 64000
TOTAL §5.568.32

Please confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our above settlement is made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of llability on
our part or on the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s] in
respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be
made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Settlement and payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher [for
settlement sum abave $20,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made
payment on the saettlement sum.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Yahoo! <kayautosg@yahoo.com=>

Sent: Monday, 29 October 2018 5:01 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Your Ref: SKA 99992 *Our Ref: CC4/EQI1B014086/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 2206B(EQ) & SKA
99992 ON 31/07/2018]

Hi Hsiao Tong,
Woe rafer to the above accident.

Attached the LOD, Accident Report, Repair invoices, Car Rental receipt
& Authorization Letter for your action.

Kindly revert



Hsiao Tnnﬂ !LKI{Auto]

From: kayautosg@yahoo.com

Sent: Monday, 19 November 2018 12:09 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Subject: Re: Your Ref: SKA 99992 *Our Ref: CC4/EQI18014086/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

GX 2206B(EQ) & SKA 9999Z ON 31/07/2018]

Hi Hsiao Tong
As spoken, we confirm acceplance of the claim -§ 5,568.32
kindly let us have the payment soonest possible.

Thanks you

From: Hslao Tong (LKKAuUto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

To: Yahoo! <kayautosg@yahoo.com=>

Cc: Kenneth Kong (LKKAuUto) <KennethKong@lkkauto.com=

Sent: Friday, October 26, 2018 9:43 PM

Subject: RE: Your Ref: SKA 92399Z *Our Ref. CC4/EQI18014086/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 2206B(EQ) &
SKA 9993Z ON 31/07/2018)

Without Prejudice
Hi,
For cost of repair, recommended amount at P/P $4,928.32 with 4 repair days.

*** Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, autheorisation to act, rental receipt) to
us (LKK) for our necessary action,

Thank you.
Please note that all finalisation subject Insurer's approval.

*Kindly note that this negotiation between pariies on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
Intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoevar, should be deamad / inferred from this negotiation of terms/setllemant.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affectfinfluence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/seltlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | emall: chewht@®lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5/408933|

From: Yahoo! <kayautosg @ yahoo.com>
Sent: Thursday, 25 October 2018 11:23 AM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@ lkkauto.com>

1



Subject: Re: Your Ref: SKA 9999Z *Our Ref: CC4/EQI18014086/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
GX 2206B(EQ) & SKA 9999Z ON 31/07/2018]

Hi Hsiao Tong,
Attached the Estimate for Vehicle - SKA 99992 for your action
Kindly revert soonest possible.

Thanks & Regards
Teresa

Kay Motor
Tel: 6458 2283

Fax: 6459 B863

On Tuesday, August 7, 2018, 11:33:31 PM PDT, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewh! @ |kkauto.com> wrole:
Your Ref: SKA 99992 Without Prejudice

Our Ref. CC4/EQI18014086/Kpb3

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 2206B(EQ) & SKA 99992 ON 31/07/2018

We refer to the above malter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability Is clear / under
BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client's vehicle.

The final repair cost Is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.
And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor
Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resclving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settiement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affectiinfiluence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Bes| Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewhi@|kkaulo.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408833)
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'KAY MOTOR

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
#01-46

SINGAPORE 575644

TEL: 6458 2283 FAX: 6459 8863
Email : kayautosg@yahoo.com

EQ Insurance Pte Ltd

22 Genmill Lane

Singapore 069257

29 October 2018

Your Ref: cc4/EQ/118014086/kph3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Attention: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sirs/Madam
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 2206B & SKA 9999Z ON 31-07-2018
We refer to the above accident.

As we agreed with direct settlement, the particular of the claim are as follows:

e Repair cost $4,928.32
e Carrental (4days) 920.00
Total : S 5,848.32

< Final Repair Invoice

v"  Our client’s Accident Report
v" Authorization letter

¥ Rica Leasing Pte Ltd - receipt




SEUBEAVE 1, #0025 PAYA LB INDUSTRIAL PARK, SING APORE 408033 TEL  (065) (236336) FAX - (005 42504318

Our Ref: CC4/EQI1R014086/K pb3
10 AUG 2018

KK AUTO LEATHER PTE LTD
| BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT
#08-04/13 WCEGA PLAZA
SINGAPORE 658064

ATIN: THE MANAGEMENT
Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 22068 AND SKA 99997 ON 31072018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, EQ Insurance C ompany Ltd 1o deal with the third party
claim against your policy,

We have received a claim from SKA 9999Z against your insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in yvour favour. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

o

CHEW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewhtialkkauto.com

c.c.  EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
(Moror Claims Dept)



To: WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Accident on 3 OWLY 2618 5 S wawaa@ Raad
Involving  VEWIQ\ES - QX 22a06R = SwA Q4994 =

I/We TAN W WGEE NRIC No. ©V3VETAL »

At ST76 S\GLEP RoO\D , IARRE LS S94S owner of Motor Vehicle

Registration No. _ S¥® W\ = do hereby authorize M/S Kay Motor as my/our

authorise representative to write and settle claim on my/our behalf in my/our claim against

the owner and /or driver of Motor Vehicle Registration No. Grx2a2cbs in respect of

the above mentioned accident. |/We wish to inform that my/our vehicle SWA 4999 z.

have been completed to my/our satisfaction by Kay Motor.

I/We also hereby authorize that the agreed settlement sum be made in favour of my/our
Representative, M/S Kay Motor and that the said payment be forwarded to them in full and

Final discharge of my/our claim.

Dated S K / Ana 2018

Signa& Mu_/
NJ



KAY MOTOR

Block 9, Sin Ming Ind, Estate, Sector C, #01-46, Singapore 575644
Tel: 6458 2283 Fax: 6459 BBB3
Emall : kayautosg @ yahoo.com

INVOICE
Tan Hwa Ngee 16058
No.
4Aug 18
Date :
Description Amount
Re: Audi A6 — SKA 9999Z
Ipe rear bumper $ 2377.30
1pec rear bumper reinforcement a00.31
Ipc rear bumper centre bracket 189.70
2pes rear bumper reverse sensor 44194
Ipe rear boot ‘Audi' badge 139.89
1pc rear boot 'A6' emblem 117.20
Ipe rear boot ‘2.0T" emblem 100.31
3966.63
less 5% 198.33
3768.32
To putty & spray painting 660.00
To repair & paintbeat rear end panel, rear boot lid,
rear boot panel, dismantle & fit the above parts. 500.00

Tulrl . $4928.32

———

|
li?lrs Four Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Eight & Cents Thirty Twa Only)

Reg. No. 234934/00W



. ] LEASIN & 1254mmmmsizwnmm
RIC e
PTE LTD 180 Mg v, 400055 g ARy

Ca Reg Mo, J00510430K Singapore STETRZ Tek 6266 2307 Fax 6266 2306
VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT STANo. 26149
ven No ' SKL_J& LE M Replace ven No -
Milsage Oul ?{’.}. ! ‘1' Milsags Out :
Moke & Model W‘t?fﬁ Make & Model
ﬁUh / Manual {J 4t Aulo / Manual
out:Data 3/ [37F |OUT:Date
Mame & Address of ETpIUﬁTJ OUT - Time AT ) OUT : Tima
RENTAL CHARGES
Occupation Driving Exp - Daly M @ 230/ o L A
D.fl.l-inc:f?jf ?“} O/, Typs : Locgiintgrnago 7
; "% :F&;i Waakly o
Pass Dals f [ate of Birth ! ﬁf f
=T Manthiy oE
Tel ; [O) (A HR/PG a8
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS toun £
Name : jag inVC) Cehers s !/
NRIC / PASSPORT No ; cow a5
Pass Date : Data of Birth : PAS s
Address (Res) Delivary Servica
TelHp - SUB-TOTAL S Y20 oo
Ratundable Deposi ouT IN
Cash/Neta/ChagueVISA/MC Cards No Xﬁ\\ m
[A) - ACCIOENTS (O] - DENTS  [S) - SCRATCHES c g r
FRONT EXTENSION
Bl ol Sevcs
i s
ESTIMATED TOTAL RENTAL S
Sales Person Code
: ot Hirar is responsible for the first §1,500.00 axcess for collision /
e damage to first party, (Le.) RICA LEASING PTE LTD Vehicle
\ (including windscreen) and also firek $1.500.00 - excess for
collision / damage 1o third party's ela for each and evary
% REAR accident / damage.
ACCESSORIES CHECK
[ Ashtroy [ Cg Lighter 81T Hirer's Signature
[ ] sT0 ool [ dack ] vub Cans
] Padio/ Cass ] co/annoges [_IsAIM Addition Driver's Signature

UWe agreed fo the terms and condilions above, ovareal and thal ail information given are trus & comact in all respact, My/Qur driving
licenco(s) islare current and nat disqualified from driving You may charge &l amaunt dus on the rental 1o my/our credit card

* IMPORTANT

| DMLY PERSONS ABOVE 25 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN I YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE. AUTHORISED, LICENSED AND BIGNING THIE
AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
4 VEMICLE 15 STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY AND MAY NOT 8E ORIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOA COMSENT OF THE COMPANY
RICA LEASING PFTELTD
3 |N THE EVENT OF AN ACCIDENT, THE HIRER OR AUTHORIZED DRIVER :
(1) whil epport el SeodwiEs iwiving e s semcis i the Owrnisn rrmedisiy
j6] sl take el shepe (o compnbe e sge Form AR 1 [Motor Ascideni Megen Farm| and Sa all offer 5ot feguled | exrapsliremsn with fhe "HOM-INILFRTY MOTOR ACCIDENT
REBONT BCESEME (e fanm will e mace syainiie whar B scoaen (s mport i e Owere)
(i} whalt repart i the prsce wilhin 34 R fom the occamenns, the foflowng iypes of sctidenis
(4| mjury cese
(b] nor-epary Giae rveiving 8 Gevernmen| sshicle, of gamage o Sowemmenl prooery
[E] AOPInRTy Camw esiving  Sraign e (e st thes mmolos mauestcos poley. Fraupen o Name of the dibis niice mene Log send and YVetice road tes infgematon |
=] nar-rmry Gise nveNing & pedesinien ar oyciml

FETLRN OF VEHICLE-THE HIRERDRIVER |B REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN “SIGNATURE OF HIRERIDRIVER™ FAILING WrilCH THE DAY AND TIME
NSERTED BELOW SHALL BE DEEMED T0 BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE (8 RETURNED TO RICA LEASING PTE LTD AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTEDR
A8 CONCLUSHVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER

DATE IN | TIME IN | MILEAGE CHECHKED BY REMARKS DEPOSIT REFUND
H\\‘ 2310
L 8
A F136 ( | SIGNATURE OF HIRERTRIVER

L



RIC ALEasing

PTE LTD

126 Joo Seng Hoad #05-12 Gold Pine Industrial Bullding No. 20725
Singapare 368355 Tel: 6552 BOD3  Fax: §453 1409
Co Reg MNa. 200510430

Date  ©%-9R% -31%

Recsfved from _E‘\ L\‘\-Hﬁ. ?‘-'-%&_“ i

the sum of Dollars o II"\‘-U f~t~"-“- __‘I.;u-_vd'-.} O-b

Il Fsby R I aTA AL ST H 206149
T | —7
[] Cash for RICA LEASING p%ﬂ:
:| Nats ;
3 [ | Chegue I Visa / Master
$ Y2 /-E.,’Tf -

Baing payment for

*



To

! - "_’_I{r ;::’luﬂlllﬂ
M A - Pie Lid

Company Registration Mo 199607 188R

E)URLAVE |, #02-25 PAYVA LHLINDUSTRIAL PFARK, SINGAMIRE J089LY TEL : (163) AZ50A581 FAN © 1065 42264815

: M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 12/12/2018

THI |

S RENE GX 2206B (Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No. : DMCPHQ18-001873
SKA 8998Z (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No.: CC4/EQI18014086/Kpb3g2
Date of Accident 31/7/2018
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost '$ 492832 o
Loss of Use - - days
Rental (If any) . 640.00 4 days
Others .
' $
5,568.32

Final Settlement Sum |: § 5,568.32

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1)

KAY MOTOR

'S 5,568.32

JOANNE LEE
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




' V4 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

e I 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-28 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No' 190607188R GST Reg. Mo 10-BE0T18B-R
Affiliatod to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Raf CC4/EQI18014086/Kpb3g2
o TONER B [ IRMREFAN
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date  12-12-2018
MMND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110
Code: EQI
1. Folicy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GX 22068 Veh. Inspected SKA 09097
Policy No. DMCPHQ18-001973 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From JANET Assign Date 01082018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model AUDIAB 20T (A) c.c 1984
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2014
Chassis No. WALZZZ4G2ENDBD4T7Y Colour METALLIC BLACK
Odometer 105282 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |255/35 R20 GOODYEAR 5 mm
L/H Front Tyre |255/35 R20 GOODYEAR 5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |255/35 R20 GOODYEAR 3mm
L/H Rear Tyre |255/35 R20 GOODYEAR 3Imm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date 31/07/2018 Inspection Date 01/08/2018
Survey held at KAY MOTOR
BLK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
#0146 SINGAPORE 575844
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS

5b, Estimate Days of Repair

IESTIM,&TED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days




y L

aaia

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: B256 4315

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya LIbi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

Reg Mo 189607188R GST Reg. No. 15-8607168-R Page No..1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKA 99398Z
aty Description of Parts Condition | Estimate nate % W‘gl}w
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER BUCKLED 2.377.30 2,377.30
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BENT &00.31 600 31
1|REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET CRACKED 188.70 188.70
{|REAR BUMPER WN/S BRACKET TO REPAIR SEE 12050
LABOUR
2|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR @322087 SHORTED 441 64 44104
1|REAR END PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 1,673.60
LABQUR
1|REAR BOOT LID TO REPAIR SEE 2.393.30
LABOUR
1|REAR BOOT N/S LAMP SERVICEABLE 888 70
1|REAR BOOT "AUDI' BADGE NECESSARY 139 .89 138,88
1|REAR BOOT ‘AB' EMBLEM MECESSARY 117.20 117.20
1|REAR BOOT 2.0T EMBLEM NECESSARY 100.31 100.31
LESS 5% DISCOUNT 462 51 -108 33
B.507 .64 3.768.32
LABOUR
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING 850.00 680.00
TO REPAIR & PANELBEAT REAR BOOT 780.00 200.00
PANEL DISMANTLE & FIT THE ABOVE PARTS.INCLUSIVE
OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER N/S BRACKET .REAR
END PANEL AND REAR BOOT LID
1.630 .00 1.180.00
GRAND TOTAL 10,227 .64 4 928.32
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 4,928.32|

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18014086/Kpb3g2

y 44

KONG SENG CHEONG
Licensed Appralser

HSCLAIMER OF LIAMLITY TO THIRD PARTIES: - This Aeport s made soksly foe ihe oss ond benefi of the Clisnt named an (ha from pege of thin Aspor.




